iFuerte,

Coahuila

sy

Gasto Corriente

Gasto de Capital

Amortizacién de la Deuda y Disminuciéon de
Pasivos

Pensiones y Jubilaciones

Participaciones

23,952,284,393

17,801,665,679

475,647,195

7,139,969,091

829,526,187

353,297,552

90,304,348

9,033,167

115,475,681

24,781,810,581

18,154,963,231

565,951,543

9,033,167

7,255,444,772

3,678,876,752

4,097,200,159

196,898,069

9,032,961

1,904,738,135

3,443,355,145

4,053,263,309

196,898,069

8,781,070

1,904,738,135

21,102,933,828.36

14,057,763,072.33

369,053,474

206

5,350,706,637

Total del Gasto

49,369,566,358

1,397,636,936

50,767,203,294

9,886,746,076

9,607,035,727.49

40,880,457,217.60




